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32° Tormeo Rapido di Como

online 8 aprile 2021

nickname
Vinni60
docmar
Giovab67

guido220367
ceccobeppe96
GILDINO
nazzarenocannella

FABIOKD

GGo58

sistema Svizzero
player
Greco Vinicio
Laming J.
Liscio Giovanni
Ambroggio Guido
Pierpaoli Francesco
Emoroso Claudio
Cannella Nazzareno
Chigioni Fabio
Gonella Graziano

durata partita 10'

elo chess
1786
1645
1772
1521
1756
1659
1502
807
1212

punti
3
3
2,5
2,5
2

2
2
1
1

4 turni
punti sp.
6,5
6
6,5
4
3,5

o O N



